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Master degrees. Academic calendar
2017-2018. Spring

Enrollment period:
Monday 22-January-2018 -- Thursday 01-February-2018

Beginning of classes: Monday 05-February-2018

End of classes: Friday 25-May-2018

Easter period (no classes):
Monday 26-March-2018 -- Monday 02-April-2018

Holidays:

Monday 01-January-2018
Saturday 06-January-2018
Friday 26-January-2018

Thursday 29-March-2018
Friday 30-March-2018
Tuesday 01-May-2018
Wednesday 02-May-2018

Tuesday 15-May-2018
Ordinary exams:

Monday 28-May-2018 -- Monday 11-June-2018
Last day to record grades, ordinary period: Friday 15-June-2018

Extraordinary exams:
Friday 22-June-2018 -- Friday 13-July-2018
Last day to record grades, extraordinary period: Thursday 19-July-2018

Publication of Master Thesis proposals (2nd semester): Monday 12-February-2018

Applications to Master Thesis proposals:
Monday 19-February-2018 -- Friday 02-March-2018

Master Thesis exams:
Monday 18-September-2017 -- Friday 27-July-2018

Tuesday 03-April-2018: same classes schedule as a Monday
Thursday 03-May-2018: same classes schedule as a Tuesday
Friday 18-May-2018: same classes schedule as a Tuesday
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Calendario titulaciones de Master
Curso Académico: 2017-2018. Periodo de otofio

Periodo de matricula:
Matricula del: viernes 14-julio al: lunes 31-julio
Matricula del: lunes 04-septiembre al: domingo 10-septiembre

Acto de bienvenida: jueves 07-septiembre

Comienzo clases: lunes 11-septiembre

Final de las clases: jueves 21-diciembre

15-agosto, martes: La Asuncion de Nuestra Sefiora
12-octubre, jueves: Fiesta Nacional de Espafia
01-noviembre, miércoles: Todos los Santos
09-noviembre, jueves: Nuestra Sefiora de la Alimudena
06-diciembre, miércoles: Dia de la Constitucion
07-diciembre, jueves: San Gabriel

08-diciembre, viernes: Inmaculada Concepcion
25-diciembre, lunes: Natividad del Sefior
01-enero, lunes: Afio Nuevo

06-enero, sabado: Epifania del Sefior

29-enero, lunes: Santo Tomas de Aquino

Periodo no lectivo Navidad:
Del: sdbado 23-diciembre

Al: domingo 07-enero

Periodo de examenes:
lunes 08-enero al: jueves 18-enero
Cierre de Actas convocatoria febrero: viernes 26-enero

Publicacion oferta temas TFM (ler semestre): lunes 18-septiembre

Solicitud temas TFM:
del lunes 25-sep-2017 al viernes 06-oct-2017

Examenes TFM:
lunes 18-sep-2017 al: viernes 20-jul-2018

El martes 07-noviembre horario de jueves
El lunes 04-diciembre horario de miércoles
El viernes 22-diciembre para pruebas parciales



